



SAY NO TO PALM OIL

Product Specification Document

Grab Fruity Butter Flapjack

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Code: 5051	HS Tariff: 19042000	Grab Fruity Butter Flapjack with Seeds - Rolled & Jumbo Oats deliciously baked with Soft Brown Sugar, Butter & Golden Syrup
------------	---------------------	---

INGREDIENTS INFORMATION

English (EN)	Ingredients: Oats (32%), Butter (Milk) (19%), Golden Syrup (13%), Soft Brown Sugar (11%), Seeds (8%) (Sunflower, Pumpkin), Dried Fruits (8%) Apricots (Chopped Apricots, Rice Flour), Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Orange Marmalade (2%) (Glucose Syrup, Oranges, Pectin (Gelling Agent), Citric Acid (Acidity Regulator)), Salt, Citric Acid (Acidity Regulator).
--------------	---

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Per 65g bar		Per 100g	
Energy	1468kJ / 351kcal	Energy	2025kJ / 484kcal
Fat	17.8g	Fat	24.5g
Of which are saturates	8.9g	Of which are saturates	12.3g
Carbohydrates	44.1g	Carbohydrates	60.9g
Of which are sugars	26.7g	Of which are sugars	36.8g
Fibre	3.1g	Fibre	4.3g
Protein	4.4g	Protein	6.1g
Salt	0.41g	Salt	0.57g

PRODUCT PACKAGING & PALLETISATION INFORMATION

Unit Weight	65g	Display Cases per Shipper	12
Units per Display Case	16	Shipper Weight	14kg
Display Case Weight	1.1kg	UK pallet Configuration	4 Layers of 9 Shippers per Pallet = 36 Shippers per Pallet
Unit Dimensions	L: 88mm. W: 40mm. H: 19mm	Euro pallet Configuration	4 Layers of 5 Shippers per Pallet = 20 Shippers per Pallet
U Card Dimensions	L: 161mm. W: 40mm	Unit Bar Code	5060096750031
Display Case Dimensions	D: 190mm. W: 120mm. H: 100mm	Case Bar Code	05060096750130
Shipper Dimension	L: 420mm. W: 280mm. H: 320mm	Shipper Bar Code	05060096750055

STORAGE & HANDLING INFORMATION

Total Shelf Life	7 months	Shelf Life Format	dd mm yyyy
Total Shelf Life when Opened	3 days	Storage Advice	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

PRODUCT SUITABILITY & CLAIMS INFORMATION

Say No to Palm Oil	Made in a factory that handles nuts
Suitable for Vegetarians	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
MADE IN BRITAIN	

ALLERGEN & GENETIC MODIFICATION DATA INFORMATION

Cereals containing Gluten: Oats . Does not Contain: Crustaceans & products thereof, Eggs & products thereof, Fish & products thereof, Fish & products thereof, Peanuts & products thereof, Milk & products thereof including Lactose, Celery & products thereof, Mustard & products thereof, Sesame Seeds & products thereof, Lupin & products thereof, Molluscs & products thereof, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites at concentrates of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/L expressed as SO ₂ . The company does not handle materials of GM origin. The material (including the ingredients does not contain any GM material (whether active or not). The material or its ingredients have not been produced from GM material. GM materials have not been used as processing aids.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Address	Jenks Brands Limited, Dwight House, 38 Burlington Road, Fulham, London, SW6 4NX, United Kingdom	Instagram	@jenksbrands
Website	www.jenksbrands.com	Email	orders@jenksbrands.com

10th March 2019